Mon, July 8
4:00 PM

4:10 PM
4:10 PM

4:10 PM

*5:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:10 PM

6:10 PM

6:10 PM
6:10 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM

Tues, July 9
7:45 AM

*1:00 PM
*2:30 PM
*2:30 PM
~8:00 PM
9:00 PM

Wed, July 10
7:45 AM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:10 PM
4:10 PM
4:10 PM

6:00 PM
6:10 PM

6:10 PM
6:10 PM

8:00 PM

Ultimate Frisbee Tournament

Entrepreneur Series: "Sustainable and Organic Businesses"

Pat Mulick: "Coming Home: Returning Veterans and the
Impact of War"

P. Scranton & R. Edmonds: "What's in a Presidential
Library? Not What You Might Expect!"

College Fair

Dance Studio

Tim Lindblum: "Worms on Drugs: How a Tiny Nematode

Can Make Us Better Patients"
Jim Rush: "Mindfulness Experience and Stress
Management"

Josh Ulrey: "Math Movie Monday: Freakonomics (Part 2)"

Tesla Fields: "Slavery Still Exists"
Basketball Hour
Dr. Horrible's Sing Along Blog

Yoga

Area I classes meet

Hardin/Raney- Buses depart for Clinton Library
Couch/Veasey- Buses depart for Clinton Library
Return to campus

Trivia Night

World Hunger Day

Yoga

Faculty/Staff v. Students Ultimate Frisbee Game

Page Turners

Preparing for Selective College Admissions

Rapheal Lewis: "Politics as a Problem Solving Device"
Shawn Fisher: "The Battle of Little Rock: Arkansas, Civil
Rights, and the Cold War"

Dance Studio

Josh Ulrey: "Gédel's Incompleteness Theorems and the
Limitations of Mathematics"

Phillip Spivey & Sam Siegel: "All In the Family: Trends
in Modern Judaism"

Arkansas Governot's School 2013 Activities Schedule
Week 5: Monday, July 8 - Sunday, July 14

Required events are starred (*).

WAC Football Field
Campbell (SLTC)
Mills A

Mills C

Worsham
Triesch. Dance Studio
Mills A

Mills B

Mills C
Mills 303
WAC Gym
Mills A

Worsham

Bailey Library
Altus Bell

Worsham

Worsham

WAC Football Field
Burrow

Mills A

Mills B

Mills C

Triesch. Dance Studio
Mills A

Mills B

T. Flanagan: "What if I Want to Go Gentle into That Good Mills C

Night? Agency, Technology, and End of Life Care"
Idol Week Three

Staples

Thurs, July 11
7:45 AM

*9:00 AM
*10:30 AM
*1:00 PM
*2:30 PM
4:10 PM

4:10 PM
4:10 PM

4:10 PM
4:10 PM
4:30 PM
*7:30 PM

Fri, July 12
7:45 AM
12:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:10 PM
4:10 PM
4:10 PM
4:10 PM

6:00 PM
8:00 PM

Sat, July 13
1:00 PM

2:00 PM
3:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
8:00 PM

Sun, July 14
2:00 PM

3:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM

Educators' Day

Yoga

Area IT and Area III Section C classes meet

Area I classes meet

Area I classes meet

The Great Area II Debate

Alex Anderson: "Fowl Play Part 1: Birding Basics and
the Birds of Hendrix"

Consetvative Reading Group

Jim Ross: "Thy Kingdom Come: Understanding Jesus of
Nazareth in Light of Second Temple Judaism"
Whitney Hammons: Stepping Workshop

Spencer Sutterfield: "Acting 101"

Amazing Grace Café Volunteer Trip

Last Survivor (Discussion to Follow)

Dress Theme: Neon Day

Yoga

Lunch with Lyle

Knitting for Noggins

Alex Anderson: "Fowl Play Part 2: Extinct Bird Species"
Lyle Rupert: "Logic Puzzles: Thinking Outside the Box"
Morgan Cavin: "Ew! Gross Anatomy"

Jim Rush: "AI Thought Police, Genetic Enhancement,
Singularity, and Other Predictions"

Faculty/Staff vs. Students Softball Game

Open Mic Night

Quiz Bowl Tournament

Miss Representation

Pickle Ball

Dodgeball Tournament

Magician Joey Williams with Jimmy Rhodes
Casino Night

Human Foosball

Indoor Soccer
Documentary Night: Budrus
Volleyball Hour

Caring Cards

Triesch. Dance Studio

Staples
Mills A

Mills B
Mills C

Staples

Cabe Theatre
Meet at Altus Bell
Staples

Triesch. Dance Studio
Bates Dining Room
Burrow

Mills A

Mills B

Mills C

Mills 303

WAC Softball Field
Staples

Mills

Mills A
WAC Gym
WAC Gym
Staples
Worsham

Brick Pit
WAC Gym
Mills A
WAC Gym

Burrow



