Arkansas Governor's School 2013 Activities Schedule

Week 5: Monday, July 8 - Sunday, July 14

Required events are starred (*).

Mon, July 8			Thurs, July 11	Educators' Day	
4:00 PM	Ultimate Frisbee Tournament	WAC Football Field	7:45 AM	Yoga	Triesch. Dance Studio
4:10 PM	Entrepreneur Series: "Sustainable and Organic Businesses"		*9:00 AM	Area II and Area III Section C classes meet	
4:10 PM	Pat Mulick: "Coming Home: Returning Veterans and the	Mills A	*10:30 AM	Area I classes meet	
	Impact of War"		*1:00 PM	Area I classes meet	
4:10 PM	P. Scranton & R. Edmonds: "What's in a Presidential	Mills C	*2:30 PM	The Great Area II Debate	Staples
	Library? Not What You Might Expect!"		4:10 PM	Alex Anderson: "Fowl Play Part 1: Birding Basics and	Mills A
*5:00 PM	College Fair	Worsham		the Birds of Hendrix"	
6:00 PM	Dance Studio	Triesch. Dance Studio	4:10 PM	Conservative Reading Group	Mills B
6:10 PM	Tim Lindblum: "Worms on Drugs: How a Tiny Nematode	Mills A	4:10 PM	Jim Ross: "Thy Kingdom Come: Understanding Jesus of	Mills C
	Can Make Us Better Patients"			Nazareth in Light of Second Temple Judaism"	
6:10 PM	Jim Rush: "Mindfulness Experience and Stress	Mills B	4:10 PM	Whitney Hammons: Stepping Workshop	Staples
	Management"		4:10 PM	Spencer Sutterfield: "Acting 101"	Cabe Theatre
6:10 PM	Josh Ulrey: "Math Movie Monday: Freakonomics (Part 2)"	Mills C	4:30 PM	Amazing Grace Café Volunteer Trip	Meet at Altus Bell
6:10 PM	Tesla Fields: "Slavery Still Exists"	Mills 303	*7:30 PM	Last Survivor (Discussion to Follow)	Staples
7:00 PM	Basketball Hour	WAC Gym			
8:00 PM	Dr. Horrible's Sing Along Blog	Mills A	Fri, July 12	Dress Theme: Neon Day	
			7:45 AM	Yoga	Triesch. Dance Studio
Tues, July 9			12:00 PM	Lunch with Lyle	Bates Dining Room
7:45 AM	Yoga	Worsham	4:00 PM	Knitting for Noggins	Burrow
*1:00 PM	Area I classes meet		4:10 PM	Alex Anderson: "Fowl Play Part 2: Extinct Bird Species"	Mills A
*2:30 PM	Hardin/Raney- Buses depart for Clinton Library	Bailey Library	4:10 PM	Lyle Rupert: "Logic Puzzles: Thinking Outside the Box"	Mills B
*2:30 PM	Couch/Veasey- Buses depart for Clinton Library	Altus Bell	4:10 PM	Morgan Cavin: "Ew! Gross Anatomy"	Mills C
~8:00 PM	Return to campus		4:10 PM	Jim Rush: "AI, Thought Police, Genetic Enhancement,	Mills 303
9:00 PM	Trivia Night	Worsham		Singularity, and Other Predictions"	
			6:00 PM	Faculty/Staff vs. Students Softball Game	WAC Softball Field
Wed, July 10	World Hunger Day		8:00 PM	Open Mic Night	Staples
7:45 AM	Yoga	Worsham			
4:00 PM	Faculty/Staff v. Students Ultimate Frisbee Game	WAC Football Field	Sat, July 13		
4:00 PM	Page Turners	Burrow	1:00 PM	Quiz Bowl Tournament	Mills
4:10 PM	Preparing for Selective College Admissions	Mills A	2:00 PM	Miss Representation	Mills A
4:10 PM	Rapheal Lewis: "Politics as a Problem Solving Device"	Mills B	3:00 PM	Pickle Ball	WAC Gym
4:10 PM	Shawn Fisher: "The Battle of Little Rock: Arkansas, Civil	Mills C	6:00 PM	Dodgeball Tournament	WAC Gym
	Rights, and the Cold War"		6:30 PM	Magician Joey Williams with Jimmy Rhodes	Staples
6:00 PM	Dance Studio	Triesch. Dance Studio	8:00 PM	Casino Night	Worsham
6:10 PM	Josh Ulrey: "Gödel's Incompleteness Theorems and the	Mills A			
	Limitations of Mathematics"		Sun, July 14		
6:10 PM	Phillip Spivey & Sam Siegel: "All In the Family: Trends	Mills B	2:00 PM	Human Foosball	Brick Pit
	in Modern Judaism"		3:00 PM	Indoor Soccer	WAC Gym
6:10 PM	T. Flanagan: "What if I Want to Go Gentle into That Good	d Mills C	6:30 PM	Documentary Night: Budrus	Mills A
	Night? Agency, Technology, and End of Life Care"		7:30 PM	Volleyball Hour	WAC Gym
8:00 PM	Idol Week Three	Staples	8:00 PM	Caring Cards	Burrow